
ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 Ιανουάριος 2011
ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ

2 Γ.Ν. "ΑΣΚΛΗΠΕΙΟ" ΒΟΥΛΑΣ 8.362 5.373 0 7.849 4.838 0 8.674 5.437 0
2 Γ.Ν. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 1.185 3.537 0 817 3.882 0 1.112 4.011 0
2 Γ.Ν. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ "ΘΡΙΑΣΙΟ" 4.057 2.466 0 5.676 3.067 25 6.532 3.244 20
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΙΚΑΡΙΑΣ 627 787 0 313 1.011 0 293 924 0
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΥΜΝΟΥ "ΤΟ ΒΟΥΒΑΛΕΙΟ" 453 2.181 0 0 2.858 0 0 2.507 0
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΘΗΡΩΝ "ΤΡΙΦΥΛΛΕΙΟ" 96 642 0 110 557 0 84 420 0
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΩ 0 987 0 0 1.826 0 0 1.705 0
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΛΗΜΝΟΥ 464 1.251 0 424 2.465 0 413 2.288 0
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΝΑΞΟΥ 605 1.221 0 779 1.427 0 716 1.392 0
2 Γ.Ν. ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ "ΒΟΣΤΑΝΕΙΟ" 470 5.373 69 3.369 4.033 0 3.165 3.344 0
2 Γ.Ν. ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 11.611 2.222 174 11.816 3.479 143 12.960 3.839 171
2 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΤΖΑΝΕΙΟ" 9.447 2.173 484 7.894 3.743 261 8.982 3.719 271
2 Γ.Ν. ΡΟΔΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 3.617 4.110 164 4.203 4.145 50 3.643 4.203 37
2 Γ.Ν. ΣΑΜΟΥ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 481 3.144 0 962 3.365 0 908 3.115 0
2 Γ.Ν. ΣΥΡΟΥ "ΒΑΡΔΑΚΕΙΟ & ΠΡΩΙΟ" 833 1.069 97 1.000 3.390 108 1.040 3.319 115
2 Γ.Ν. ΧΙΟΥ "ΣΚΥΛΙΤΣΕΙΟ" 1.165 4.125 169 1.110 4.191 0 1.061 4.265 0
2 ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚ. ΝΟΣ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΜΕΤΑΞΑ" 280 4.750 73 268 4.275 64 276 5.832 57
2 ΚΡΑΤΙΚΟ ΘΕΡΑΠΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ- Κ.Υ. ΛΕΡΟΥ 0 0 0 487 1.905 0 441 1.747 0
2 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΤΤΙΚΟΝ" 2.940 11.444 499 4.435 10.321 1.219 3.418 10.898 589
2 Ψ.Ν.Α. "ΔΡΟΜΟΚΑΪΤΕΙΟ" 304 866 0 300 1.059 0 293 1.012 0
2 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 412 3.210 0 355 3.680 4 361 3.949 20



ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
2 Γ.Ν. "ΑΣΚΛΗΠΕΙΟ" ΒΟΥΛΑΣ
2 Γ.Ν. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
2 Γ.Ν. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ "ΘΡΙΑΣΙΟ"
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΙΚΑΡΙΑΣ
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΥΜΝΟΥ "ΤΟ ΒΟΥΒΑΛΕΙΟ"
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΘΗΡΩΝ "ΤΡΙΦΥΛΛΕΙΟ"
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΩ
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΛΗΜΝΟΥ
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΝΑΞΟΥ
2 Γ.Ν. ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ "ΒΟΣΤΑΝΕΙΟ"
2 Γ.Ν. ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ"
2 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΤΖΑΝΕΙΟ"
2 Γ.Ν. ΡΟΔΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ"
2 Γ.Ν. ΣΑΜΟΥ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ"
2 Γ.Ν. ΣΥΡΟΥ "ΒΑΡΔΑΚΕΙΟ & ΠΡΩΙΟ"
2 Γ.Ν. ΧΙΟΥ "ΣΚΥΛΙΤΣΕΙΟ"
2 ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚ. ΝΟΣ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΜΕΤΑΞΑ"
2 ΚΡΑΤΙΚΟ ΘΕΡΑΠΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ- Κ.Υ. ΛΕΡΟΥ
2 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΤΤΙΚΟΝ"
2 Ψ.Ν.Α. "ΔΡΟΜΟΚΑΪΤΕΙΟ" 
2 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

Φεβρουάριος 2011 Μάρτιος 2011 Απρίλιος 2011 Μάιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ
7.237 5.239 0 8.053 5.867 0 7.233 3.880 0 8.046 3.765 0
874 3.853 0 873 4.019 0 653 3.348 0 574 4.177 0

6.532 3.030 31 6.022 3.461 24 4.878 2.635 20 4.417 2.965 30
277 1.036 0 336 1.104 0 258 1.069 0 400 924 0
0 2.954 0 0 3.179 0 0 2.472 0 0 3.179 0

119 477 0 126 629 0 94 616 0 129 644 0
0 1.931 0 0 1.912 0 0 1.771 0 0 1.813 0

440 2.028 0 425 2.828 0 432 2.286 0 409 2.897 0
647 1.486 0 770 1.365 0 862 1.345 0 899 1.547 0

3.366 3.685 0 3.408 4.411 0 3.347 3.924 0 3.561 4.799 0
11.645 3.485 113 13.521 3.714 147 11.050 2.503 86 9.905 3.854 199
8.733 3.302 262 8.430 3.800 290 7.347 3.493 161 5.979 4.399 321
3.047 4.165 33 3.938 3.755 34 6.202 5.704 115 4.183 2.896 30
821 3.166 0 1.024 3.550 0 1.023 3.155 0 1.034 3.840 0
953 3.306 101 876 3.362 141 1.176 3.027 74 954 3.936 110

1.012 4.509 0 1.179 4.619 0 1.480 4.261 0 816 3.300 0
268 5.086 64 262 3.877 70 229 3.019 61 305 3.560 69
431 1.744 0 435 2.288 0 548 1.629 0 579 2.118 0

3.261 10.264 1.211 3.497 11.567 1.442 5.261 8.809 1.141 6.736 10.067 1.711
294 897 0 318 1.164 0 286 941 0 309 1.281 0
317 3.748 0 364 3.573 0 358 3.139 0 373 3.991 0



Μ.Ο. Εξωτερικών Ασθενών Νοσοκομείων Ε.Σ.Υ ανά Υ.ΠΕ. 

ΥΠΕ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ
ΜΟ 12μήνου 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Μάι 2011 2011 vs 2010 (12μήνο) 2011 vs 2010 ( Ιαν-Μάι )

ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ

2 Γ.Ν. "ΑΣΚΛΗΠΕΙΟ" ΒΟΥΛΑΣ 8.318 5.747 0 8.362 5.373 0 7.849 4.838 0 -5,65% -15,83% -6,14% -9,97%
2 Γ.Ν. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 1.195 3.816 0 1.185 3.537 0 817 3.882 0 -31,59% 1,73% -31,04% 9,76%
2 Γ.Ν. ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ "ΘΡΙΑΣΙΟ" 5.215 3.073 0 4.057 2.466 0 5.676 3.067 25 8,84% -0,20% 39,90% 24,36%
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΙΚΑΡΙΑΣ 569 1.298 0 627 787 0 313 1.011 0 -45,06% -22,08% -50,08% 28,51%
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΛΥΜΝΟΥ "ΤΟ ΒΟΥΒΑΛΕΙΟ" 453 2.303 0 453 2.181 0 0 2.858 0 24,10% 31,03%
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΘΗΡΩΝ "ΤΡΙΦΥΛΛΕΙΟ" 119 792 0 96 642 0 110 557 0 -7,23% -29,66% 14,52% -13,18%
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΩ 1.099 1.070 0 0 987 0 0 1.826 0 70,76% 85,05%
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΛΗΜΝΟΥ 517 1.713 0 464 1.251 0 424 2.465 0 -17,97% 43,92% -8,74% 97,04%
2 Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΝΑΞΟΥ 916 1.420 0 605 1.221 0 779 1.427 0 -14,94% 0,49% 28,81% 16,87%
2 Γ.Ν. ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ "ΒΟΣΤΑΝΕΙΟ" 566 5.610 69 470 5.373 69 3.369 4.033 0 494,86% -28,11% 617,50% -24,94%
2 Γ.Ν. ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 10.593 2.865 173 11.611 2.222 174 11.816 3.479 143 11,54% 21,45% -16,99% 1,77% 56,56% -17,80%
2 Γ.Ν. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΤΖΑΝΕΙΟ" 8.744 1.777 402 9.447 2.173 484 7.894 3.743 261 -9,72% 110,57% -35,05% -16,44% 72,26% -46,07%
2 Γ.Ν. ΡΟΔΟΥ "Α. ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ" 4.255 4.594 113 3.617 4.110 164 4.203 4.145 50 -1,22% -9,79% -55,90% 16,19% 0,85% -69,71%
2 Γ.Ν. ΣΑΜΟΥ "Ο ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ" 857 3.312 0 481 3.144 0 962 3.365 0 12,29% 1,60% 100,10% 7,04%
2 Γ.Ν. ΣΥΡΟΥ "ΒΑΡΔΑΚΕΙΟ & ΠΡΩΙΟ" 833 2.085 105 833 1.069 97 1.000 3.390 108 20,02% 62,63% 2,72% 20,02% 217,06% 12,01%
2 Γ.Ν. ΧΙΟΥ "ΣΚΥΛΙΤΣΕΙΟ" 1.410 4.376 144 1.165 4.125 169 1.110 4.191 0 -21,30% -4,24% -4,72% 1,59%
2 ΓΕΝ. ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚ. ΝΟΣ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ "ΜΕΤΑΞΑ" 270 4.740 66 280 4.750 73 268 4.275 64 -0,62% -9,82% -2,11% -4,29% -10,00% -12,30%
2 ΚΡΑΤΙΚΟ ΘΕΡΑΠΕΥΤΗΡΙΟ- Κ.Υ. ΛΕΡΟΥ 0 0 0 0 0 0 487 1.905 0
2 ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΤΤΙΚΟΝ" 2.495 11.048 523 2.940 11.444 499 4.435 10.321 1.219 77,71% -6,58% 133,20% 50,83% -9,81% 144,35%
2 Ψ.Ν.Α. "ΔΡΟΜΟΚΑΪΤΕΙΟ" 314 870 0 304 866 0 300 1.059 0 -4,43% 21,78% -1,32% 22,29%
2 ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 415 3.293 0 412 3.210 0 355 3.680 4 -14,49% 11,74% -13,93% 14,65%

M.O. 2ης ΥΠΕ 49.152 65.802 1.594 47.409 60.930 1.729 52.166 69.517 1.874 6,13% 5,65% 17,56% 10,03% 14,09% 8,40%
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